Event

Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Breakaway

Open Tie Down

GILBERT DAY'S RODEO

NOVEMBER 18TH & 19TH, 2023

Place Name

1 Tyler Ferguson
2 Joshua Cragar (IPRA)
3 Tyler Ferguson
4 Joshua Cragar (IPRA)

1 Rooster Yazzie
2 Cody Cabral

3 Derek Worthen
4 Jace Bleil

5 Jace Bleil

1 Stella McCabe
2 Cheyenne Blackmore
3/4 Jessica Tye
3/4 Makayla Boisjoli (P)
5 Kaylee Billingsley
6/7 Halle DeWitt
6/7 Camela Haalilio
8/8 Harley Hull
8/8 Kellie Worthen

Kass Newman
Logan Bird
Kass Newman
Seth Hall

Ketch Kelton
Ty Anderson
Joseph Parsons
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Logan Bird

Time Score  Amount Ground
77 $496
72 $372
71 $248
69 $124
3.9 $764
4.5 $607
4.9 $450
5.3 $292
7.0 $135
2.1 $1,342
2.2 $1,093
2.3 $770
2.3 $770
2.4 $497
2.5 $199
2.5 $199
2.6 $49
2.6 $49
8.1 $1,279
8.4 $1,042
8.6 $852
8.8 $616
9.0 $474
9.1 $237
9.3 $142
9.4 $95



Incentive Tie Down

l) Shane Guin

l) Cooper Lindsey
l) Spencer Whipple
) Zack Allen

) Joe Grant

)

Ron Hirsch
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Open Team Roping - Header

Open Team Roping - Heeler

Inc. Team Roping - Header

Inc. Team Roping - Heeler

Saddle Bronc

1 Travis Whitlow
2 Trey Yates
3 Casey Hicks (IPRA)

4 &5 Cooper Bradshaw
4 &5 Monty James

6 (1) Kalai Nobriga

1 Tyler Whitlow

2 Jake Pianalto (IPRA)
3 Jake Pianalto (IPRA)
4 Kyon Cluff

5 Scottie Raines

5 Tristan Mahoney

) Kalai Nobriga
Josh Whipple
Parker Kay
Cody Cabral
Ethan Kepler

)
)
)
)
)
) Mary Phillips

1
2
3
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5
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1 Tristan Mahoney
2 Spencer Whipple
3 Cash Wienbar

4 John Phillips

5 Roman Ballesteros
6 Kyon Cluff

1 Ace Belvoir
2 Tristin McClain (IPRA)
3 Tristin McClain (IPRA)

4 &5 Shane Phillips
4 & 5 Chance West

11.8
11.9
12.1
12.4
12.6
14.9

4.1
4.7
52
5.4
5.4
5.5

4.1
4.7
52
54
5.4
5.5

5.5
6.5
7.0
7.5
8.0
9.3

5.5
6.5
7.0
7.5
8.0
9.3

80
76
73
69
69

$559
$463
$366
$270
$174
$96

$1,892

$1,565

$1,239
$750
$750
$326

$1,892

$1,565

$1,239
$750
$750
$326

$738
$611
$484
$356
$229
$127

$738
$611
$484
$356
$229
$127

$592
$444
$296
$74
$74



Open Barrel Racing

Inc. Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

1 Kiersten Pettus
2 Chalee Harms
3 Jackie Crane
4 Saige Scott

5 Briana Todd

6 Tara Seaton

7 Sierra Spratt

8 Allison VanKoll
8 Halle Bedwell

1 Bridget Callaghan

2 Ashley Conrad

3 Baylee Johnston

4 Jocelyn Fiske

5 Leigh Ann Billingsley

1 Hunter Kelly

2 Jadon Fiasco
3 &4 X-Man Antez (NMRA)
3 & 4 Damian Krushall

5 Colton Dougherty

17.38
17.52
17.62
17.68
17.69
17.71
17.78
17.79
17.79

18.11
18.14
18.15
18.23
18.28

83
81
77
77
76

$1,263

$1,029
$842
$608
$468
$234
$140
$47
$47

$791
$628
$465
$302
$140

$732
$581
$355
$355
$129

$37
$37
$37
$37
$37



